



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

Philgys: 910 2343

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ-2022-533

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement -
Negotiated Procurement **on or before October 14, 2022.**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com / Attention: YASMIN V. TIU

Item No.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	Supplier's Offer		
						BRAND / Specifications	Unit Cost	TOTAL COST
1	1	pc	Acrylic barrier for L shape table with small opening for transacting clients	5,000.00	5,000.00			
2	1	pc	AVR, Power output: 1500VA, Input Voltage: 190-250-V AC, Output Voltage: 220VAC, 60Hz, Single Phase	2,650.00	2,650.00			
3	1	pc	Bulletin Board size: L39", W 47"	1,500.00	1,500.00			
4	4	pc	Cabinet, Filing Steel, Vertical 3 Drawers w/ lock & key, g22, Color: WHITE	5,800.00	23,200.00			
5	1	pc	Cabinet, Filing steel, vertical 4 drawers w/ lock & key, g,22, color: gray/cream	6,850.00	6,850.00			
6	1	pc	Cabinet, Mobile pedestal, steel 3-drawers with pencil tray, central locking system, beige	2,450.00	2,450.00			
7	5	pc	Chair, Clerical Continuous mid-back, mesh with armrest, gaslift, Blue	3,000.00	15,000.00			
8	1	pc	Chair, Executive, ergonomic highback, leatherette with padded armrest high density back and seatrest foam swivel and tilting mechanism pneumatic height adjustment, gas lift, chrome base with caster wheel, color: black	4,240.00	4,240.00			
9	1	pc	Chair, Gang 5-seater for Waiting Area	11,000.00	11,000.00			
10	2	pc	Charger, Battery, universal for 9V, AA, AAA, C, D	635.00	1,270.00			
11	1	pc	Couch, Leatherette, 3 seater	10,000.00	10,000.00			
12	4	pc	Electric fan, stand 16 inches	1,498.00	5,992.00			
13	3	pc	Hand dryer, automatic, shock proof, strengthened aluminum alloy casing	3,328.00	9,984.00			
14	8	pc	Kick bucket, stainless	7,500.00	60,000.00			
15	1	pc	Push Cart, 300-330 kg Capacity, hand trolley folding hard plastic deck platform, heavy duty	5,000.00	5,000.00			

Handwritten mark

Item No.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	Supplier's Offer		
						BRAND / Specifications	Unit Cost	TOTAL COST
16	1	pc	Refrigerator, 2 door, 6.3 cubic ft.	12,000.00	12,000.00			
17	4	pc	Shoe rack - 4 layers, open shelf, wooden	1,500.00	6,000.00			
18	1	pc	Shredder, Paper Heavy Duty, shredding capacity (5 sheets), cross cut shred, capacity: 12 liter	10,000.00	10,000.00			
19	5	pc	Table, Clerical, Free Standing Laminated Top, with side & center drawer, size: 1200L x 600W x 750H mm	3,900.00	19,500.00			
20	3	pc	Table, Computer, vertical type, color: gray	3,600.00	10,800.00			
21	1	pc	Television, Smart 40"	14,998.00	14,998.00			
TOTAL ABC						237,434.00		

PCMC Requirement:	
DELIVERY PERIOD:	
Warranty:	

Nego. Proc (53.9) - Small Value

PhilGEPS Ref#: _____

Documentary Requirements:

Mayor's/ Business Permit

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Signature over Printed Name
Name of Supplier _____



For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.*